
SEMOIS

TRANSINNE - SEMOIS : 189 km

214 TRANSINNE (dir. WELLIN) Û N40/N989 Ù 0

MAISSIN (dir. BOUILLON) Ú N899 6 6

PALISEUL (dir. BERTRIX) Ù N853 8 14

OFFAGNE Ú N816 11 25

FAYS-les-VENEURS Û N816 3 28

LA CORNETTE Ù RL 6 34

AUBY-s-S. (dir. BERTRIX) Ù RL/N832 Ú 3 37

MORTEHAN Ú N865 8 45

DOHAN (dir. BOUILLON) Û RL 10 55

NOIREFONTAINE Ù N89 4 59

BOUILLON Ù N810 7 66

CORBION Ú N893 8 74

POUPEHAN Û N893 4 78

ROCHEHAUT Ù N819 5 83

ALLE Û N819 5 88

VRESSE Ù N914 4 92

MEMBRE Ú N935 4 96

BOHAN Û N935/D31 6 102

F LES HAUTES RIVIERES Û D31 6 108

MONTHERME Ú D989/RL Ù 12 120

HAYBES Ú D7 8 128

HARGNIES Û D7/N952 18 146

B WILERZIE Û D952 7 153

RIENNE Û D952 3 156

GEDINNE Û D952 5 161

GEDINNE-STATION Û D952 3 164

HAUT-FAYS (dir. WELLIN) Û N835/N855 Ú 4 168

DAVERDISSE Ù RL 13 181

REDU Û RL 4 185

TRANSINNE Û RL 4 189
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